
Synchro Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 12
31 AUG 2022 - 11:35

MASTER 100+ MEN
Men 100+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena # POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

TECHNICAL 1 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

TECHNICAL 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCRO 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

TECHNICAL 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCRO 3 SCHMID  David 

TECHNICAL 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCRO 4 ITALIANI Piero 

 SYNCRO 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

# SAGGION Orlando #  

1 AMAND Marc FRA 1967 RSCM

SIMORRE Didier FRA 1965 RSCM

5.0 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 43.80 43.80
7.5 103A 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 44.40 88.20
5.0 403C 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 41.58 129.78
7.5 5231D 2.0 5.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 25.20 154.98

2 LAXA Robert GER 1974 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 TPSK 1925 KOLN

5.0 101A 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.80 37.80
5.0 401C 2.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 42.00 79.80
5.0 5111A 1.8 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.5 2.0 4.5 4.0 22.14 101.94
7.5 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.76 131.70 23.28

 Event 12

 Data processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1



Synchro Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 12
31 AUG 2022 - 11:35

MASTER 50-99 MEN
Men 50-99

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena # POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

TECHNICAL 1 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

TECHNICAL 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCRO 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

TECHNICAL 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCRO 3 SCHMID  David 

TECHNICAL 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCRO 4 ITALIANI Piero 

 SYNCRO 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

# SAGGION Orlando #  

1 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

5.0 101B 2.0 9.0 10 9.5 10 9.0 9.5 10 9.5 9.5 57.60 57.60
5.0 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 53.40 111.00
5.0 5231D 2.1 9.0 9.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 51.66 162.66
7.5 105B 2.4 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 54.72 217.38

2 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 DE DOLFIJN

POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 DE DOLFIJN

5.0 101B 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60 45.60
5.0 401B 2.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 93.60
5.0 103B 1.7 8.5 8.5 5.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 39.78 133.38
5.0 403C 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 9.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 47.52 180.90 36.48

3 ALT Stephan GER 1990 SSV FREIBURG E.V.

KRAPP Stefan GER 1989 SV HEILBRONN 98 E.V.

5.0 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60 45.60
10.0 103B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 85.20
10.0 403B 2.0 8.0 7.5 5.0 5.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 29.40 114.60
10.0 105B 2.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 46.23 160.83 56.55

4 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 Pol Comunale Riccione

FACCHINI Marco ITA 1979 Pol Comunale Riccione

7.5 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 40.20 40.20
7.5 101A 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 85.80
7.5 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.16 117.96
5.0 201C 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 31.05 149.01 68.37
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